
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-801

Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  K-211
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT History of International Relations  Myakinina N.P.  5-209b
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  Tkachenko D.S.  404
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  Borisov S.N.  K-714a
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  Tsyvkunova E.A., Poleva A.N.  45-215
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  Tkachenko D.S.  K-411
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Natural Basics of Chemical and Biochemical Technologies  Rochev V.Y.

 5-209b
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Spanish Language  Sinyavskiy A.A.  45-215
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Chinese Language  Perminova V.A.  45-216
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect German Language  Ruzhitskaya E.A.  K-202
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect French Language (5-8 Semesters)  Korolyova E.N.  45-221
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Civilizational problems in sociology  Malahova E.V.  K-306
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  Borisov S.N.  5-209b
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Science: Information Search and Processing  Artamonov A.A.,

Leonov D.V.  5-306
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education  dep. 15/3
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  K-211
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Tsyvkunova E.A., Poleva A.N.  45-221
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  Timoshenko S.L., Borisov S.N.,

Elyutin S.O., Gandurin Y.N.  K-207
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of International Relations  Myakinina N.P.  K-202
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  Tkachenko D.S.  K-307


